
We welcome each visitor with us in service today. 
We’re glad you decided to worship with us. Please 
take a moment to fill out a connection card and 
return it to the Welcome Center. If we can be of any assistance, 

please contact the church office at (407) 656 - 8011. 

Office Hours: Monday-Friday, 9:00 A.M. - 4:00 P.M. 

Welcome 

And of some have compassion, making a difference: and others save with fear, pulling 
them out of the fire; hating even the garment spotted by the flesh.  

-Jude 1:22,23 

Bishop Graham Chancey,  
Lead Pastor 

June   
 

23rd - Prayer Meeting - 5:30 P.M. 

25th - Praise Team Practice - 6:00 P.M. 

25th - Prayer Meeting - 7:00 P.M. 

26th - Midweek Classes - Adult, Awaken, Amplify - 7:00 P.M. 

30th - Prayer Meeting - 5:30 P.M. 

 

July   
 

2nd - Praise Team Practice - 6:00 P.M. 

2nd - Prayer Meeting - 7:00 P.M. 

3rd - Midweek Service - 7:00 P.M. 

6th - Men’s Fellowship Breakfast - 8:00 A.M. - OCOG Fellowship Hall 

 

 

 

Upcoming Special Events in 2024 

Event Date 

General Assembly July 8 - 12 

Praise Team Practice  
There will be praise team practice on Tuesday, June 25th. 

For more information, please see Sis. Chancey.  

 

Prayer Meeting 
There will be prayer meeting on Tuesday, June 25th, at 7:00 P.M. 



Church of God 
Rebuilding lives, from the inside out! 

        Unite.Ignite.Invite.  

June 23, 2024 

Sunday School - 10:00 A.M. 

Sunday Morning Worship - 10:45 A.M. 

Sunday Prayer Meeting - 5:30 P.M. 

Sunday Evening Worship - 6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday Service - 7:00 P.M. 

Amplify Children’s Services -  
Sundays at 10:45 A.M. 

Wednesdays at 7:00 P.M. 

AWAKEN Student Ministry -  

Wednesdays at 7:00 P.M. 

1105 N. Lakewood Avenue  -  Ocoee, FL - 34761 

Phone: (407) 656-8011  -  Fax: (407) 656-8028 

www.ocoeecog.com 

Schedule of Services 

 

Church Leadership 

• Lead Pastor - Bishop Graham Chancey, 
gchancey@ocoeecog.com; Office: (407) 656-8011 

• First Lady - Sister Melody Chancey, mchancey@ocoeecog.com; 
Office: (407) 656-8011 

• Finance Director - Myra Johnson, finance@ocoeecog.com; 
Office: (407) 656-8011 

 

Ministries 

• Amplify Children’s Ministries - Ages 3-11; amplify@ocoeecog.com 

• Light Christian Academy - Office: (407) 347-0504 

Head of School - Bishop Thomas Odom, todom@mylcac.com 

Vice Principal - Elementary - Mrs. Tanya Mercer, tmercer@mylcac.com 

Vice Principal - Secondary - Rev. Kristi Faircloth, kfaircloth@mylcac.com 

Executive Assistant - Mrs. Courteney Jones, office@mylcac.com 

• Lil’ Lights Preschool, Director - Wendy Odom, admin@mylillights.com; 
Office: (407) 347-0503 

• Local Missions Representative - Donnette Walcott 

• Media Department - Natasha Mercer, media@ocoeecog.com  
• Men’s Fellowship - Carlton Walcott, Men of all ages; 

mensfellowship@ocoeecog.com 

• Prime Timers - Bishop Michael Renfroe,  Ages 50 and up;                                     
primetimers@ocoeecog.com 

• Salt Crew Ministry - Ages 20-29; saltcrew@ocoeecog.com 

• The Journey Young Adult Ministry - Ages 30-49; thejourney@ocoeecog.com 

• AWAKEN Student Ministry - Ages 12-19; awaken@ocoeecog.com 

• Women’s Discipleship - Sis. Melody Chancey, Women of all ages;  
womensdiscipleship@ocoeecog.com 

• Worship Pastor - Sis. Melody Chancey, mchancey@ocoeecog.com;  
Office: (407) 395-3939 

Keep in Touch 
Stay up-to-date with news and events at Ocoee Church of God! We  

like to keep in touch by telephone, text, and email. If you are not  

receiving our weekly phone call or email, please contact the church  

office to update your contact information. You can sign up to receive  

text alerts by texting the word “JOIN” to 1-888-490-6373. If you 

have any questions, please contact the church office.  


